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CLASSIFICA di categoria FONDO MASCHILE - TECNICA CLASSICA

Pos Pett

MASTER C11

Ateneo

MASTER C10

2

(63) PIAGGIO PAOLO

MASTER C9

(66) MARTELLI MAURIZIO

(68) RIGHINI ROBERTO
(71) FERRARI GIULIO

(67) TOLLINI ALDO

(69) ASTUNI ROBERTO

MASTER C8

1
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(75) TESAURI MARIO
(73) FEDRIZZI MICHELE

(81) CARBONI EZIO

(78) DEROSAS RENZO

(79) VANNINI MARCO

(80) GUARDASOLE GAETANO
(77) TOSTO SALVATORE

(76) ZAZA ANTONIO

MASTER C7

(83) DEVOLI PAOLO

(91) MAGAZZINI STEFANO
(88) SILIPO DAMIANO BRUNO

(82) SCARI' GIORGIO ULISSE
(89) SPINA ANDREA

MASTER B6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(92) DELL'ANNA SERGIO

(93) GEREVINI ALFONSO EMIL
(99) BARICHELLO GIUSEPPE
(96) GAFFURI ALBERTO

(111) MARTELLI GIUSEPPE
(108) TREMOLADA PAOLO
(102) BACCHETTA RENATO
(106) MONACO CARMELO

(97) MARTINICO FRANCESCO
(109) CICCOCIOPPO ROBERTO
(103) ZIGNEGO IVAN
(104) UBALDI MASSIMO

giovedi 3 febbraio 2022

FIRENZE
GENOVA

GENOVA
FIRENZE

GENOVA

VENEZIA CA FOSC
COSENZA RENDE

CAMERINO
TRENTO
CAGLIARI
VENEZIA CA FOSC
FIRENZE
COSENZA RENDE
CATANIA

MILANO BICOCCA

GENOVA
FIRENZE
COSENZA RENDE
MILANO STATALE
CATANIA

TRENTO
BRESCIA
VENEZIA CA FOSC
MILANO BICOCCA
MILANO STATALE
MILANO STATALE
MILANO STATALE
CATANIA
CATANIA
CAMERINO
GENOVA
CAMERINO

Categoria

MASTER C10
MASTER C10

MASTER C9
MASTER C9
MASTER C9
MASTER C9
MASTER C9

MASTER C8
MASTER C8
MASTER C8
MASTER C8
MASTER C8
MASTER C8
MASTER C8
MASTER C8

MASTER C7
MASTER C7
MASTER C7
MASTER C7
MASTER C7

MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6

Tempo Punti

00:36:22.8
00:32:24.4
00:34:22.5
00:27:34.2
00:31:45.6
00:36:14.2

00:39:19.5
00:44:07.5

00:21:13.1
00:21:47.1
00:28:03.1
00:28:40.2
00:34:28.4
00:34:38.0
00:35:27.9
00:36:12.5

00:26:09.7
00:32:37.7
00:35:38.6
00:42:38.9
00:47.02.4

00:17:11.7
00:19:34.8
00:21:33.9
00:21:49.3
00:23:43.9
00:25:19.5
00:26:20.6
00:27:05.4
00:27:48.2
00:28:13.0
00:28:39.3
00:29:51.0
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302
151

305

183
122
61

308
270
231
192

116
77
38

305

183
122
61

317
208
280
261
242
224
205
186
168
149
131
112


Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio


Pos Pett

Atleta

Ateneo

13 (94) CAVALIERE FRANCESCO MILANO STATALE

14 (100) PRETI FEDERICO FIRENZE

15 (105) MELCHIORETTO PASQUA MILANO BICOCCA

16 (107) MARCHI ENRICO FIRENZE

17 (95) GANDOGLIA MAURIZIO GENOVA

MASTER B5

1 (118) DI LORENZO MARCO MILANO STATALE
2 (112) PANDINI VITTORIO MILANO STATALE
3 (117) MANDALAE MAURIZIO COSENZA RENDE
4 (124) SCARCELLO FRANCESC COSENZA RENDE
5 (123) PERROTTA FRANCESCO MILANO BICOCCA
6 (119) SISA MATTEO RAOUL EN MILANO BICOCCA
7 (115) FOSCHI FEDERICO BOLOGNA
8 (125) MANERA ROBERTO MILANO BICOCCA
9 (122) RIJA MAURIZIO COSENZA RENDE
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(121) GIUSSANI ALBERTO
(113) GUERRINI MASSIMO
(120) MAZZOTTI FABIO

MASTER B4
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(126) FIORI LUCA
(127) LA VIA LUCA

(138) UMBRELLO DOMENICO
(133) MALETTA CARMINE

(131) DI FRESCO LORENZO MA
(129) TORRIGIANI CLAUDIO
(128) AMBROSINI ROBERTO
(130) RICCIO ANGELO

(132) FOLINO GIANLUIGI

(135) PERGOLA GIANLUCA
(137) SOLE ALESSANDRO
(136) PLASTINA PIERLUIGI

MASTER A3

(143) GRECO GIANLUIGI
(140) PALPACELLI MATTEO
(139) TOSCANO MARCELLO
(142) BARNI SIMONE

(141) CLAUSI GABRIELE

MASTER A2
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(144) PAROLINI MARCO

(150) TELLESCHI DAVIDE
(148) SORCE ALESSANDRO
(151) SANCHEZ CHAVEZ ERIC
(147) MARTINI PAOLO

(149) MENDICINO LUCA

giovedi 3 febbraio 2022

MILANO BICOCCA
GENOVA
COSENZA RENDE

TRENTO
BRESCIA
COSENZA RENDE
COSENZA RENDE
MILANO BICOCCA
GENOVA

MILANO STATALE
BOLOGNA
COSENZA RENDE
COSENZA RENDE
COSENZA RENDE
COSENZA RENDE

COSENZA RENDE
ANCONA

MILANO STATALE
MILANO STATALE
COSENZA RENDE

MILANO STATALE
GENOVA
GENOVA
COSENZA RENDE
BRESCIA
COSENZA RENDE

Categoria
MASTER B6
MASTER B6
MASTER B6

MASTER B6
MASTER B6

MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5
MASTER B5

MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4
MASTER B4

MASTER A3
MASTER A3
MASTER A3
MASTER A3
MASTER A3

MASTER A2
MASTER A2
MASTER A2
MASTER A2
MASTER A2
MASTER A2

Tempo Punti

00:29:57.7
00:31:14.8
00:31:39.6
00:33:01.1
00:34:11.2

00:23:14.1
00:25:12.5
00:27:24.4
00:27:47.5
00:28:03.7
00:28:40.8
00:32:52.3
00:32:59.3
00:36:55.9
00:38:34.2
00:39:06.8
00:48:56.9

00:20:02.9
00:23:46.4
00:25:37.6
00:25:52.8
00:25:57.8
00:27:43.6
00:28:35.6
00:29:32.4
00:31:28.7
00:33:05.0
00:36:07.9
00:39:03.9

00:21:18.8
00:21:52.3
00:24:11.5
00:24:43.8
00:29:55.1

00:23:24.9
00:24:50.9
00:26:48.5
00:27:04.3
00:30:25.6
00:31:26.4
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312
286
260
234
208
182
156
130
104

39

52

13

312
286
260
234
208
182
156
130
104

39

26

13

305
244
183
122

61

307
263
219
175
132

88


Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio

Emilio


Pos Pett Atleta
7 (146) BALDINO AGOSTINO

MASTER Al
1 (154) MAGARA’ PIETRO

MASTER A SR

(162) IESTER FEDERICO

(165) PIAZZA GIORGIO

(156) ZAFFALON MATTEO
(164) NICOLINI CARLO ALBERT
(157) AUDIA BIAGIO

(159) CURCIO ELIO MATTEO
(155) BOURAS ABDELHAKIM
(161) RODINA’ STEFANO

(163) MACCARINI SIMONE

A
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Ateneo
COSENZA RENDE

COSENZA RENDE

GENOVA
GENOVA
MILANO BICOCCA
GENOVA
COSENZA RENDE
COSENZA RENDE
GENOVA
COSENZA RENDE
GENOVA

Categoria
MASTER A2

MASTER Al

MASTER A SR
MASTER A SR
MASTER A SR
MASTER A SR
MASTER A SR
MASTER A SR
MASTER A SR
MASTER A SR
MASTER A SR

Tempo Punti

00:55:35.6

00:36:58.6

00:22:28.5
00:24:07.8
00:27:22.8
00:28:46.5
00:30:57.4
00:31:16.5
00:33:25.8
00:34:44.0
00:35:22.6
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44

301

309
275
240
206
172
137
52
69
17



